
 6 JOURS DU TOULOIS 2012
 CLASSEMENT FEMININ
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519 1 JAMEY Nadine V2F 0:57:23 1:07:45 1:39:39 1:04:28 0:54:51 1:15:58 7:00:04 -

560 2 MOREAU Fabienne V2F 0:59:24 1:10:13 1:41:25 1:08:29 0:54:56 1:19:56 7:14:23 0:14:19

576 3 ROZALSKI Catherine V1F 1:00:03 1:10:53 1:40:30 1:09:09 0:56:37 1:21:20 7:18:32 0:04:09

577 4 WILLEM Myriam V1F 1:02:53 1:14:50 1:47:00 1:11:02 0:57:07 1:23:13 7:36:05 0:17:33

520 5 LEPORE Antoinette V1F 0:58:44 1:10:56 1:47:33 1:10:43 1:01:14 1:27:57 7:37:07 0:01:02

558 6 STERDYNIAC Pascale V2F 1:02:25 1:13:02 1:46:53 1:11:23 0:59:50 1:25:24 7:38:57 0:01:50

585 7 SIDI ALI Myriam V1F 1:03:05 1:15:54 1:50:17 1:11:42 1:03:47 1:23:53 7:48:38 0:09:41

559 8 LAHUNTE Suzy V1F 1:04:18 1:15:54 1:52:45 1:12:42 1:00:17 1:27:44 7:53:40 0:05:02

524 9 LEUNK Suzanne SEF 1:05:57 1:16:39 1:51:25 1:13:07 1:01:02 1:26:11 7:54:21 0:00:41

571 10 LECLERCQ Valerie V1F 1:04:33 1:17:39 1:53:31 1:15:37 1:03:11 1:27:36 8:02:07 0:07:46

581 11 JENIN Lise SEF 1:04:58 1:18:16 1:52:58 1:16:03 1:01:40 1:31:17 8:05:12 0:03:05

582 12 SPUHLER Audrey SEF 1:06:30 1:21:15 1:58:15 1:15:03 1:00:31 1:26:07 8:07:41 0:02:29

561 13 CAVALLARI Christine V1F 1:07:25 1:20:17 1:59:48 1:18:51 1:03:11 1:37:46 8:27:18 0:19:37

593 14 COURTIOL Christelle V1F 1:03:21 1:14:49 1:46:55 1:12:11 1:00:23 2:11:04 8:28:43 0:01:25

611 15 LARTILLOT Nathalie V1F 1:09:44 1:22:27 2:03:29 1:22:36 1:06:42 1:35:50 8:40:48 0:12:05

613 16 SIRI Geraldine V1F 1:17:17 1:29:27 2:15:34 1:29:06 1:07:05 1:42:14 9:20:43 0:39:55

616 17 CHAMPLON Martine V2F 1:17:40 1:29:27 2:15:34 1:29:06 1:07:38 1:46:46 9:26:11 0:05:28
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